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SK 3301.351 - Connection hose

Flexible connection hose, may be shortened, including union nuts on both sides for connecting

the LCP/LCU to existing pipework.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Length

Water connections
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3301.351

1 m long (may be shortened), flexible, pressure-resistant connection
hose, including screw connection on both sides with 1" internal
thread/flat seal for connecting the LCP to existing pipework.

Tm

G 1" internal thread
2 pc(s).

2.5

3.04

84159000
4028177517608
EC002515
EC002515

27180712



Tender text

Connection hose LCP Hybrid CW 10 kW / 20 kW,

DN 25/PN 16

Model No. 3301.351

The flexible, pressure-resistant connection hose

serves as a connection between an installed cold water
supply system and the cold water connection of the LCP
Hybrid 10 kW / 20 kW. The connection hose possesses
flat-sealing unions with 1" internal thread and

sealing gaskets on both ends. One of the unions is
provided with a flange clamp to enable the hose to be
cut to the required length.

Technical data:

Pack of: 2 pcs.

Length: T m

DN: 25 x 6mm

PN: 16

Min. bending radius: 150 mm
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