Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SK 3301.351 Connection hose

State: 7/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/in-en)



SK 3301.351 - Connection hose

Flexible connection hose, may be shortened, including union nuts on both sides for connecting the LCP/LCU to existing pipework.

Features

Model No.	SK 3301.351
Product description	1 m long (may be shortened), flexible, pressure-resistant connection hose, including screw connection on both sides with 1" internal thread/flat seal for connecting the LCP to existing pipework.
Length	1 m
Water connections	G 1" internal thread
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	2.5
Gross weight	3.04
Customs tariff number	84159000
EAN	4028177517608
ETIM 9	EC002515
ETIM 8	EC002515
ECLASS 8.0	27180712

© Rittal 2025

Tender text

Connection hose LCP Hybrid CW 10 kW / 20 kW, DN 25 / PN 16

Model No. 3301.351

The flexible, pressure-resistant connection hose serves as a connection between an installed cold water supply system and the cold water connection of the LCP Hybrid 10 kW / 20 kW. The connection hose possesses flat-sealing unions with 1" internal thread and sealing gaskets on both ends. One of the unions is provided with a flange clamp to enable the hose to be cut to the required length.

Technical data:

Pack of: 2 pcs.

Length: 1 m

DN: 25 x 6mm

PN: 16

Min. bending radius: 150 mm

,,,,

© Rittal 2025 3